W
W
W
.P
O
LO
LI
GH

G.
IT
LI
G
H
TI
N
G
 S
O
LU
TI
O
N
SCODE POWER [W] COLOR [K] EFFICIENCY [lm/W]
LP051227812 50 2700 120
LP051245812 50 4500 120
LP051265812 50 6500 120
LP071227812 70 2700 120
LP071245812 70 4500 120
LP071265812 70 6500 120
LP101227812 100 2700 120
LP101245812 100 4500 120
LP101265812 100 6500 120
LP151227812 150 2700 120
LP151245812 150 4500 120
LP151265812 150 6500 120
LP201227812 200 2700 120
LP201245812 200 4500 120
LP201265812 200 6500 120
Luhnos Plus